® MiEIEH 2N RELEEY)
EERIMESES -

® i &1l 52 FH 0055 7Y 4 B2 9K IH
HIER ST -

I {6 Rl AR

® I AIGL AR *ﬁﬁ/4€1ﬁﬁ
ALME -

® i3 Sk 5 1k BR T ASHIR ) £
fem - EFTRERAEL -

i S 880 =t
>10
£ 2 > 100
ZEiR 3 > 500
ZER 4 > 1,000
FiR 5 > 1,500
£k 6 > 2,000

MEZ

P 52 B A
> 500
> 1,250
> 3.000
> 8,000
> 20,000
> 50,000

Fnute BRI G

ZF RIRIER

AlE

i

=Yl

Az ALl
>10

> 20

> 40

> 60

> 100

> 150

1 2 I LRI G

e
-

® [5G A AR AT el E RS RO I AL

Rt
oK HMRmEpMERE -

WS - HERHIED
Bz [ & E T ALERIE -

E b Lyl

e
-

® GG AR /EREE4E RV E

® i ES 42 EHURHIB B R R A
IE -

AL e Rl EL ZF IR EL B HENI 770
30 >5 > 30
> 60 >10 > 50
> 100 > 50 >75
> 250 > 100 > 125
> 500 > 150 > 300
> 1,000 > 250 > 500

COVERALL

ACADEMY




